
    Susan Kennedy 
Senior Residential Account Manager
skennedy@thinktank.au 
0420 340 619 

    Midhun Shaji
Relationship Manager
mshaji@thinktank.au 
0424 685 008

 Queensland 

    Ian Chow 
Relationship Manager
ichow@thinktank.au 
0406 302 317
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Relationships

    = Commercial & Commercial SMSF
    = Residential & Residential SMSF

General Enquiries: 1300 163 184 (option 1)
Residential: brokersupport@thinktank.au
Commercial: deal@thinktank.au

    Joel Harrison
Head of Partnerships & Distribution
jharrison@thinktank.au 
0410 861 540

    Matt Petering
Head of Residential Sales
mpetering@thinktank.au 
0405 994 824

    Ranei Alam
Senior Relationship Manager
ralam@thinktank.au 
0434 609 240

    Paul Burns 
Senior Relationship Manager
pburns@thinktank.au
0434 609 241 

    Christine Dela Cruz 
Residential Account Manager
cdelacruz@thinktank.au 
0404 133 319 

 New South Wales & Australian Capital Territory 

       Rosie Yardley
Desk Bound Relationship Manager
ryardley@thinktank.net.au
0405 172 878

 Desk Based Support 

mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au
mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au
mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au
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Relationships

  Western Australia  

 Victoria, Tasmania & South Australia 

    Gabby Destratis  
Residential Account Manager 
gdestratis@thinktank.au 
0414 523 209

    Dev De 
Senior Relationship Manager
sde@thinktank.au 
0466 576 338 

    Tony Zaccari 
Senior Relationship Manager
tzaccari@thinktank.au 
0403 758 514

    Amod Mahatme 
Senior Relationship Manager
amahatme@thinktank.au 
0466 632 212

    Stephanie Stritch 
Senior Relationship Manager
sstritch@thinktank.au 
0410 938 283 

    Susan Kennedy 
Senior Residential Account Manager
skennedy@thinktank.au 
0420 340 619 

       Rosie Yardley
Desk Bound Relationship Manager
ryardley@thinktank.net.au
0405 172 878

 Desk Based Support 

    Joel Harrison
Head of Partnerships & Distribution
jharrison@thinktank.au 
0410 861 540

    = Commercial & Commercial SMSF
    = Residential & Residential SMSF

General Enquiries: 1300 163 184 (option 1)
Residential: brokersupport@thinktank.au
Commercial: deal@thinktank.au

    Matt Petering
Head of Residential Sales
mpetering@thinktank.au 
0405 994 824

mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au
mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au
mailto:deal@thinktank.net.au

